
PROFORMA FOR PREPARING RANK LIST OF VAZHIPAD CLERK IN SREE 
O0TTUKULANGARA BHAGAVATHY DEVASWOM 

RANK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATES 

Prasad c 

Sarath A 

Sujeesh Kumar TB 

Sunila C N 

Prashob P 

sreeraj 

Shobha M 

Vinayan K 

INTERVIEW FOR VAZHIPAD CLERK ON 13-02-2026 

Vishnu D 

10 Jima KG 

RANK LIST 

EXAM MARK 

61.75 

45 

41.25 

38.5 

39.5 

34.25 

33 

32.5 

30.75 

29 

MGARA RHAGAD 

Under Malabar 
Devaswom Board 

HOMS 

INTERVIEW 
MARK(AVARAGE) 

16 

17.87 

14.25 

13 

11.37 

15.75 

16 

13.12 

14.62 

14.87 

Aanager 

TOTAL 

77.75 

62.87 

55.5 

51.5 

50.87 

50 

49 

45.62 

45.37 

43.87 

Sri 

Oottukulangara 

Blhagavathi 

Devaswom 

(Under 

Malabar 

Devaswom 

Board) 

P.O. 

Peruvemba -678 
531 
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