

**PROFORMA FOR PREPARING RANK LIST OF VAZHIPAD CLERK IN SREE  
OOTTUKULANGARA BHAGAVATHY DEVASWOM**

INTERVIEW FOR VAZHIPAD CLERK ON 13-02-2026

**RANK LIST**

RANK	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	EXAM MARK	INTERVIEW MARK(AVARAGE)	TOTAL
1	Prasad c	61.75	16	77.75
2	Sarath A	45	17.87	62.87
3	Sujeesh Kumar T B	41.25	14.25	55.5
4	Sunila C N	38.5	13	51.5
5	Prashob P	39.5	11.37	50.87
6	sreeraj	34.25	15.75	50
7	Shobha M	33	16	49
8	Vinayan K	32.5	13.12	45.62
9	Vishnu D	30.75	14.62	45.37
10	Jima K G	29	14.87	43.87



*[Signature]*  
Manager  
Sri Oottukulangara Bhagavathy Devaswom  
(Under Malabar Devaswom Board)  
P.O. Peruvemba - 678 531